TALGO SA EURO0.301

TALGO SA EURO0.301

ISIN: ES0105065009

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:00

Price
4.065 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

(2] 0.87% (0.04)

ES0105065009
TLGO

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Transport
Stock

503 EUR

IBEX 35

3.965 EUR (10,000)
4.165 EUR (10,000)
4.07 EUR

4.07 EUR

4.065 EUR

4.03 EUR

4.42 EUR

2

6.00

5.00

U

4.00

3.00

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105065009&ID_NOTATION=137630250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105065009&ID_NOTATION=137630250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d26ae4a3de1c2eda0a3f89be0887c24e68393ba69ae15061823a2faaad23595f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6fcf798f0438cb8c3&time=1721242065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a68709ccdcff0f73ad64669a44aa6333d604b0d7a1a04d46934d1548dc6cab4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2963b85e1b3872d7b&time=1721242065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6dab1d1bd3e668a610740e4c0dce24e8b07f8be218dbfed384279be1e53856f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b2ebb17d95254c7b&time=1721242065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41e9e685b0d9b98be64e90c95397a76c099d10dca23a87200dd96ef415339910&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=64a5fba37bf1759da&time=1721242065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=189340416d7edc7f5d9e556a4390c734b661b74623a52b11ee3f1119c21a0b35&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2cb49837b8b3616a&time=1721242065&tool=RSC

TALGO SA EURO0.301

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:00

Price
4.065 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.87% (0.04)

6.00

5.00

4.00 p

3.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN ES0105065009
Symbol TLGO
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 503 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.965 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.165 EUR (10,000)
Open 4.07 EUR
High 4.07 EUR
Low 4.065 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.03 EUR
VWAP 4.42 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -7.61% +19.03% -2.69%
Perf (abs.) -0.34 +0.65 -0.11
Beta 0.09 0.37 0.68
Volatility 26.60 27.69 29.34

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 18:32
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:44
07/16

Munich 2024/ 08:29
07/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20

Price

4.08 EUR

4.25 EUR

4.045 EUR

4.065 EUR

4.00 EUR

4.029 EUR
4.225 EUR
4.318 EUR (0
4.109 EUR (0

0)

)

)

)

4.758 EUR (2024/02/08)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

3.973 EUR (2024/07/02
4.758 EUR (2024/02/08
3.378 EUR (2023/10/10

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 3

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=137630250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269854566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132383791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132601606

TALGO SA EURO0.301

07/16

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 4.05EUR 0.00 4
07/16

Berlin 2024/ 19:33 4.125 EUR 0.00 15
07/16

BME Continuous Market 2024/ 17:35 4.06 EUR 0.71 208
07/16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132383792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132112820

TALGO SA EURO0.301

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
TALGO S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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